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W.B. Howland Truss Co.
610 11th St. SW
Live Oak, FL 32064
(386) 362-1235
(386) 362-7124 (Fax)
howlandtruss@gmail.com

DATE: 4/8/21

***FLAT CEILINGS***

A0
3

A0
4

A0
5

A0
6

A0
7

A0
7

HJ01HJ0
1

HJ0
1HJ01

J02

J0
2

J02

J0
2

J02

J0
2

J02

J0
2

J0
3

J03 J03

J0
3

J0
3

J03 J03

J0
3

J04

J0
4

J04

J0
4

J04

J0
4

J04

J0
4

B02

B03

A01 A02

B0
1

J0
1

J0
1

 PAGE NO:

 1 OF 1

JOB NO:

21-5426

Jo
b 

N
am

e:
 H

ub
ba

rt 
In

 L
aw

 S
ui

te
C

us
to

m
er

: S
PA

R
KS

 C
O

N
ST

.
D

es
ig

ne
r: 

Fi
ll 

in
 la

te
r

 A
D

D
R

ES
S:

SA
LE

SM
AN

: D
B

   
   

  :
 <

N
ot

 F
ou

nd
>

   
JO

B 
#:

 2
1-

54
26

mailto:howlandtruss@gmail.com

